
Hispanic Heritage Month Opening Reception 
Art Unveiling of Protección by Nereida Garcia Ferraz
Tuesday, September 13    |    6:00 p.m.    
North Miami City Hall
776 NE 125 Street, North Miami, FL 33161

Rolando Peña: Black Gold
Soft Opening Thursday, September 15   |   11:00 a.m.
Artist’s Reception Thursday, September 22   |   7:00 p.m. 
MOCA
770 NE 125 Street, North Miami, FL 33161
*Free for North Miami residents and MOCA members 

Children’s Textile Art Workshop 
Coded Messages in Material Expressions 
with Charo Oquet 
Wednesday, September 21    |    4:00 p.m.        
North Miami Public Library
835 NE 132 Street, North Miami, FL 33161

Jazz@MOCA 
Featuring Conjunto Progreso
Friday, September 30    |    8:00 p.m.      
MOCA Plaza
770 NE 125 Street, North Miami, FL 33161

Bookmaking as Art for Children 
with Artist Nereida Garcia Ferraz 
Wednesday, October 5    |    4:00 p.m.
North Miami Public Library
835 NE 132 Street, North Miami, FL 33161

Syzygy Art Exhibit Opening Reception
Thursday, October 6    |    6:00 p.m. 
MOCA Pavilion
770 NE 125 Street, North Miami, FL 33161

Bookmaking as Art for Teens and Adults
with Artist Nereida Garcia Ferraz 
Saturday, October 8    |    2:00 p.m.
North Miami Public Library
835 NE 132 Street, North Miami, FL 33161

Salsa & Dominoes Fest
Hispanic Heritage Month Closing Celebration 
Friday, October 14    |    7:00 p.m.  
El Kiosko Café
13290 W. Dixie Hwy, North Miami, FL 33161

La Gran Fiesta 
Saturday, September 24
See back side for more details.

Visit NorthMiamiFL.gov for more details.

For more information call the North Miami Special Events Division at 305-895-9840 
or visit NorthMiamiFL.gov/Celebrate

MOCA PLAZA  770 NE 125 Street, North Miami, FL 33161

Music & Dancing  .  Local Latin Flavors  .  Family Fun 

Museum of 
Contemporary Art
North Miami

®

Hosted by 
Rodrigo Duran and Maria Cristina Ruiz 

& other local latin talent

North Miami 
Public Library


